
Banmankhi - Amritsar Chhath Puja Special/05583X - COVU - ECR 
BNKI/Banmankhi Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

34h 30m - 1583 km - 19 halts - Departs Tue,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNKI Banmankhi Junction 06:30 0 1 0 69 49 ECR
2 MRIJ Murliganj 06:47 06:49 2m 0 1 20 70 49 ECR
3 DMH Dauram Madhepura 07:08 07:13 5m 0 1 42 21 49 ECR
4 SHC Saharsa Junction 08:15 08:45 30m 1 63 34 43 ECR
5 KGG Khagaria Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 114 65 39 ECR
6 BGS Begusarai 10:54 10:56 2m 0 1 154 32 42 ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 0 1 170 49 48 ECR
8 SPP Shahpur Patoree 12:36 12:37 1m 0 1 219 26 53 ECR
9 HJP Hajipur Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 1 1 257 34 55 ECR
10 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 0 1 317 57 58 NER
11 SV Siwan Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 3 1 378 41 69 NER
12 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:10 20:25 15m 0 1 497 63 84 NER
13 GD Gonda Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 648 52 105 NER
14 STP Sitapur Junction 02:03 02:13 10m 0 2 808 52 136 NER
15 BE Bareilly Junction 05:19 05:21 2m 0 2 969 54 169 NR
16 MB Moradabad Junction 07:02 07:10 8m 0 2 1059 58 193 NR
17 SRE Saharanpur Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 1253 61 275 NR
18 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 1334 59 273 NR
19 LDH Ludhiana Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 2 1447 53 257 NR
20 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 2 1504 47 237 NR
21 ASR Amritsar Junction 17:00 0 2 1583 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (07:15)

Jun 06 2024 (07:15)

1

1


